176931

Recording requested b
We The People

When recorded return Maxwell and Leatha Ela Robinson 3720 Ledgen Creek Driv Pace, FL 32571-8608

APN: 03-103-0

Documentary transfer to 1,95, not subject to tax

QUITCLAIM DEED

FOR A VALUABLE COIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged Robert L. Prough, a married man,

hereby remises, releases 1 forever quitclaims to Maxwell and Leatha Elaine Robinson, as joint tenants,

the real property in the City of Eureka, State of Nevada, described as:

Lot 7 in Block 15, as sho on the map of Crescent Valley Ranch & Farms, Unit No. 4, recorded in the office of the Countecorder of Eureka County, Nevada, on November 5, 1959. With all appurtenances, sect to covenants, easements and restrictions of record.

Commonly known as: vact lot in Eureka County, Nevada

DATED: 10 SET 01

Robert L. Prough

Mail tax statement as shown above

BOOK 3 4 3 PAGE 2 7 3

CALIFORNIA ALL-JRPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

\$	viviolaticateteles organisatetelesetelesetelesetelese	
State of California	1	
Ω_{+} . I	ss.	
County of Starislaus		
,		
0 0 0	De Jala al Nel Dilla	
On 9-10-01, before me, V. Renne Laveiro Notary Tublic		
personally appeared Sobert L. Trough		
	personally known to me	
	Deproved to me on the basis of satisfactory	
	evidence	
	\ \	
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are	
OFIAL SEAL	subscribed to the within instrument and	
V. REI LOUREIRO NOTARY F.IC - CALIFORNIA	acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed	
COMMON # 1205958 C	the same in his/her/their authorized	
My Commiss Exp. Dec. 24, 2002	capacity(i es); and that by his/her/their	
	signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or	
	the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	
	acted, executed the instrument.	
	WITNESS my hand and official/seal.	
	V. Dere Houseuro	
Płace Notare Above	Signature of Notary Public	
OB	FIONAL	
Though the information w is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document		
and could post fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document.		
Depositation of Attant Document	\ \ \ /	
Description of Attact Document Title or Type of Docume		
Title of Type of Docume.		
Document Date: Number of Pages:		
Document Date		
Signer(s) Other Than Nod Above:		
Capacity(ies) Claimoy Signer	/ / ~	
Signer's Name:	RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER	
☐ Individual	BOOK 343 PAGE 273 Top of thumb here	
☐ Corporate Officer — (s):	DEFICIAL RECORDS	
☐ Partner — ☐ Limited General	ECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF	
☐ Attorney in Fact ☐ Trustee	rovert of trough	
☐ Guardian or Conserv	01 SEP 24 AM 11: 46	
	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA	
□ Other:		
	M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER	
	M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE3 8	
	M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER	

1999 National Notary Association • 9350 De Sos. P.O. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 • www.nationalnotary.or

Prod. No. 5907

Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827

176931

BOOK 3 4 3 PAGE 2 7 4

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

Assessor Parcel Number(s) 1) 03-103-05	·	
b)		
c)		FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
Type of Property: a) 2 Vacant Land c) C Condo/Twnhse e) Apt. Bldg.	b) Single Fam. Res. d) 2-4 Plex f) Comm1/Ind1	Document/Instrument #: 176931 Book: 343 Page: 274 Date of Recording: 9-24-01
g)	h) Mobile Home	Notes:
Total Value/Sales Price o	f Propy:	5 2800,00 DAIGINA
Deduct Assumed Liens a	nd/or/cumbrances:	0 6000
(Provide reco	ding irmation: Doc/Instrum	ent#:Book: 19 Page: 290)
Teansfer Tax Value per ?	CRS 3010, Section 2:	S
Real Property Transfer		5
. If Exemption Claimed		
" Transfer Tax Exem	ption.:c NRS 375.090, Secri	on:
	Exemon:	
D. Laspinar 2 some services		<u> </u>
5. Partial Interest: Percent	age be transferred:	
NRS 375.110, that the information called upon to substantiate	the infortion provided herein. Fur	and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.06 it of their information and belief, and can be supported by documental thermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemptically of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursus severally liable for any additional amount owed.
SELLER (GF	RANTO INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Seller Signature	bei I frough	Buyer Signature:
Print Name: 60/36	RT PROJEI	Print Name:
	-5/="ST	Address:
City:	106	_ City!
State: CACIF	95361	State: Zip:
Telephone: (20q) _S	47 3240	
Capacity: PAR		Capacity:
	COMPANY RE	QUESTING RECORDING Esc. #:
Co. Nama:	(AS A PUBLIC RECORD T	COO. F.